Flat TCW
.050 W
.008 T
A
B
C
DA
B

Inductance
(nH) Max.
DCR (mΩ)
Max.
Rated
Current (mA)
Reel
Qty.
Impedance
Freq. (MHz) (Ω) Min. 1 100 500
Price
Each
LINE FILTERS
Price Each
SRF0504 Series
652-SRF0504-191Y SRF0504-191Y 190 60 20 5000 70 - 1200 150 1.72 1.47 1.23 1000 0.74
652-SRF0504-351Y SRF0504-351Y 350 65 40 2000 55 - 900 250 1.72 1.47 1.23 1000 0.74
652-SRF0504-102Y SRF0504-102Y 1000 85 60 1500 40 - 420 500 1.72 1.47 1.23 1000 0.74
652-SRF0504-152Y SRF0504-152Y 1500 190 100 1000 30 - 300 700 1.72 1.47 1.23 1000 0.74
652-SRF0504-302Y SRF0504-302Y 3000 435 200 500 30 - 150 1000 1.72 1.47 1.23 1000 0.74
652-SRF0504-402Y SRF0504-402Y 4000 150 300 200 70 - 120 2500 1.72 1.47 1.23 1000 0.74
SRF0905 Series
652-SRF0905-100Y SRF0905-100Y 10 8 0.08 1.6 20 - 300 200 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
652-SRF0905-250Y SRF0905-250Y 25 16 0.16 1.0 20 - 150 600 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
652-SRF0905-400Y SRF0905-400Y 40 18 0.25 0.9 20 - 100 800 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
652-SRF0905-500Y SRF0905-500Y 50 22 0.32 0.8 20 - 100 1500 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
652-SRF0905-251Y SRF0905-251Y 250 0.11 0.13 1.2 3 - 20 600 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
652-SRF0905-471Y SRF0905-471Y 470 0.12 0.14 1.1 2 - 20 1000 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
652-SRF0905-501Y SRF0905-501Y 500 0.12 0.15 1.0 1 - 20 1000 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
652-SRF0905-102Y SRF0905-102Y 1000 0.17 0.31 0.8 1 - 15 1500 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
652-SRF0905-202Y SRF0905-202Y 2000 0.25 0.42 0.6 1 - 5 3000 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
652-SRF0905-472Y SRF0905-472Y 4700 0.36 0.90 0.4 .3 - 3 4000 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
652-SRF0905-652Y SRF0905-652Y 6500 0.39 1.05 0.3 .3 - 2 5000 1.26 1.08 .90 1000 .54
623-2643002402 43 0.380 0.197 0.190 .07 .06 .055 .051
623-2643000801 92 0.296 0.094 0.297 .08 .048 .047 .046
623-2643250402 102 0.250 0.125 0.500 .11 .10 .09 .08
623-2643021801 131 0.200 0.062 0.437 .08 .07 .06 .053